Hennepin County, Minnesota

Legislation Details

File #: 24-0022 Version: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Approved

File created: 12/28/2023 In control: Board of Hennepin County Commissioners

On agenda: 1/2/2024 Final action: 1/23/2024

Title: Neg Agmt PW 02-44-24 with Three Rivers Park District for cost participation in CSAH 66 multimodal

safety improvements, CP 2211000 (est county cost: \$180,000 state aid)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map of CSAH 66 in Golden Valley, CP 2211000, 2. RESOLUTION

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/23/2024	1	Board of Hennepin County Commissioners	adopt	Pass
1/9/2024	1	Public Works Committee	consent	Pass
1/2/2024	1	Board of Hennepin County Commissioners	refer to committee	Pass